OPTN Histocompatibility Committee Meeting
August 12, 2025 12—1PMET

Virtual Meeting

Chair: Gerald Morris, MD, PhD

Vice Chair: Kelley Hitchman, PhD

UNOS Primary Point of Contact: Jamie Panko

UNOS Support Team: Amelia Devereaux, Thomas Dolan

Time (Eastern)

12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:20 PM

12:50 PM
1:00 PM

Resources

Agenda Item
Welcome
2024 Q1-Q4 Discrepancy Report Out
ABO Project Feedback (Data Advisory
Committee) and HLA Table Update
Feedback (OPTN Board)
Public Comment Updates
Adjourn

Presenter(s)

Gerald Morris, Chair
Gerald Morris, Chair
Gerald Morris, Chair

Staff
Gerald Morris, Chair

OPTN Strategic Plan — https://optn.transplant.hrsa.gov/governance/strategic-plan/
OPTN Policies https://optn.transplant.hrsa.gov/governance/policies/
Final Rule https://optn.transplant.hrsa.gov/governance/about-the-optn/final-rule/
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